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Teamwettbewerb

Team

TN WB 1

TN WB 2

TN WB 3

TN WB 4

Punkte 

gesamt

Platz

Dream Mix

28

8

40

39

Bootz, Julia

Hackel, Laura

Liebelt, Linda

Sonnenstuhl, Kerstin

Punkte

36,32

36,32

47,11

42,15

161,90

1

Methling

21

22

29

38

Methling, Luana-Madeline

Methling, Leonie

Steinert, Vivien

Methling, Nicole

Punkte

49,64

39,61

34,35

37,46

161,06

2

Montag

1

3

5

4

Friedrich, Annika

Friedrich, Theres

Witt, Theresa

Scholz, Kerstin

Punkte

42,59

34,91

39,81

39,27

156,57

3

Die fantastischen 4

30

31

32

13

Wiedemann, Lea

Rode, Saskia

Schlottmann, Karina

Glänzel, Lisa

Punkte

46,60

32,58

34,12

42,55

155,86

4

Enghardt

24

26

25

23

Enghardt, Kim

Taraba, Antonia

Enghardt, Vanessa

Enghardt, Synke

Punkte

27,12

44,62

27,92

35,07

134,73

5


